E
q
uip
m
ent
Specialty Gas Equipment
General-PurposePRESSURE REGULATORS Two-Stage Brass Regulators
Description: These unique patented general-purpose,

Y99-26140 1/4" FNPT x 1/8" Compression
Y99-CKCGA Check Valve CGA Connection
Ordering Information
Product Number
Delivery
Gauge Range
(psig)
Inlet
Gauge Range
(psig)
Relief
Valve Setting
(psig)
Max Outlet
Pressure
(psig)
Max Inlet
Pressure
(psig)
Capacity
(scfh @ Max
Del. Pressure)
Material
Y12-215A(CGA) Brass 3,500 25 240 85 0-4,000 0-30
Y12-215B(CGA) Brass 3,500 50 600 150 0-4,000 0-60
Y12-215D(CGA) Brass 3,500 100 1,200 150 0-4,000 0-200
Y12-215F(CGA) Brass 3,500 250 1,920 350 0-4,000 0-400
E
q
uip
m